Greater Orlando Baptist Association
THE CENTRAL FLORIDA NETWORK OF CHURCHES

SUPPLY/INTERIM PASTORS*

Dr. Tom Cheyney/Executive Director GOBA

Mark Weible/Church Planting Director GOBA

Allen Higginbotham/Former pastor of FBC Apopka
Paul Gordon/Former pastor FBC Apopka

Gerald Hicks

Gary Wadding/Retired Christian Motorcycles Assoc.
Dr. Mark Matheson

Coleman Pratt / Retired Former Pastor Grace Journey
James Fortenberry Retired Pastor and Dom

Nathan VanderBoegh, looking for preaching experience
Brad Crawford/Baptist Campus Ministry Director

Dr. David Medley/Supply/Interim Pastor

Matt McGee/Pastoral Assistant-FBC Orlando

Matt Elkin/Servant Leader in Residence-FBC Orlando
Mark Hollingsworth

Robert De Corah, semi-retired

Cecil Marvin Spivey

Allen Foxworth

Bill Curl — On Staff @ FBCO

Ray Bearden - Former Senior Pastor- FBC Woodbridge, VA

Toby Bird
Coleman Pratt
Phil Young
Kenneth Loucks
Mark Mitchell

407-293-0450
407-293-0450
407-234-9506
407-484-3712
407-846-8325
321-480-8543
407-484-8650
407-277-9404
407-716-5209
407-242-8087
407-823-5336
407-474-9285
407-399-6430
407-514-4232
804-339-9679
386-213-0364
813-365-0158
386-575-2996
407-455-3308
703-402-2040
407-883-2747
407-405-3937
863-640-3000
407-538-8523
407-325-6149

>kThese men are excellent proclaimers of the Gospel and should be taken care of when they come to

preach for your church. Depending on the size of the congregation a Sunday’s Honoria should range
from $200 for a small church through $1,000 for a large church. If you are looking to utilize these
individuals as an Interim Pastor, then they should be compensated at $400 a week for a small church
and up to 2,000 a week for a larger church. The exact amount will depend on the number of times you
are asking him to preach, the number of meetings you are asking him to attend or lead, and the various
other activities you are requesting of his presence and leadership.



